
First Name Last Name Primary Phone Primary E-mail

Cielle Wenstrom (307)6990058 wenstromcielle@gmail.com

Caden Johnson 208-497-4607 cadenjohnson02@gmail.com

Adrian Beazer 2085209172 leadsleader2@gmail.com

DEREK SOMMER 2087095850 katiesommermom@gmail.com

NATALIE SOMMER 208 206 2142 nataliesommer99@gmail.com

Alan Dunn 2084198618 alanvdunn@gmail.com

Connie Dunn 2083133242 constancemdunn@gmail.com

Mariah Dunn 2082016331 mariahmdunn@gmail.com

Greg Rasmussen 208-569-2173 greg_one3@msn.com

Jacob Bohman 208-313-3382 bohmanrjacob@gmail.com

Marc Bohman 208-313-3182 millcreekphotography@yahoo.com

Rebecca Bohman 208-313-3186 bohmaninc@yahoo.com

Cannon Johnson 2083463653 cannonjohnson96@gmail.com

Colby Barry (208)-821-0178 Colbyscout@outlook.com

Liahona Gibson 2089325914 gibson.liahona@sugarsalem.com

Brad Scholes 2083605821 bradscholes@cableone.net

David Smith (208) 241-8733 Smithtree@yahoo.com

Joseph Cook 2083513667 reneescook@yahoo.com

Todd Johnson 208-589-5837 todd@bthmanage.com

Rob Johnson 208-360-9494 southpawscouter@gmail.com

Salem Anderson 2082704813 salemrosie22@icloud.com

Cody Thomas 2089325859 thomascody44@gmail.com

Kade Nef 2085526440 nefrodn@yahoo.com

Benjamin Dye 208-419-6725 benjamincdye@gmail.com

Stephen Hurley 2083604922 stephen@hurleyonline.us

Jacob Rosenberg 3078870102 busterbrown2001@gmail.com

Anna Klingonsmith 208-206-6655 anna.klingon@gmail.com

Jared Klingonsmith 209-201-2995 jwklingonsmith@aol.com

Nathan Thompson (208)2709752 matkatnathan@gmail.com

Melissa Strong 2083173432 strongm18@gmail.com

Alan R Smith 208-206-3360 thebacksmith@yahoo.com

Cedar Badge Staff Week #3



Bonny Jennings 2085893149 bonnyj@cheerful.com

Randy Jennings 2085893347 randykjennings@hotmail.com

Ralph McHugh 2082273243 ralph@mcmacllc.com

Kelton Beahm 2085212073 beahmcrew@gmail.com

Reed Raymond 208-317-7799 wildfire7799@gmail.com

Stacie Raymond 208-317-7798 stcrmnd@gmail.com

Liberty Smith (208) 497-9288 liberty@onecubicleover.com

Susan Thompson 2083174031 ataballgame7511@gmail.com

Cole Klingonsmith 2082066701 coleklingonsmith@gmail.com

Zach Johnson 3078809626 zmanjohnson0@gmail.com

Emma Deakin (208)569-6208 emdlive@gmail.com

Howard Arrington 2083088647 drrusty@msn.com

Reuben Arrington 2083088647 drrusty@msn.com

Danen Pruitt 2089325234 minipruitt@gmail.com

Doug Pruitt 208-521-8891 pruittdm75@msn.com

Mitzi Pruitt 208-521-3177 toddler2mom@yahoo.com

Claire Baker 2085894074 cbaker1217@gmail.com

David Thompson 2082704847 matkatdavid@gmail.com

Hayden Perry 208-244-8224 hahanedyah@gmail.com

James Perry 208-244-8224 perrymedic04@yahoo.com

Donna Bevan 208-681-2711 bevan2711@gmail.com

Kaitlin Bevan 208-6817503 kaitlinb2000@gmail.com

Nichole Bevan 208-681-2711 bevan2711@gmail.com

Tom Bevan 208-681-2719 bevan2711@gmail.com

Todd Beck 2086804246 becktodd92@gmail.com

Tyce Klingonsmith 208-243-6330 tyceklingonsmith@gmail.com

Anna Call 208-709-6744 callannam@gmail.com

Joseph Record 2082417193 record.joseph00@gmail.com

Madison Hillam 2089323832 madisonhillam@gmail.com

Troy Johnston (208)-390-7487 rebeccagrace.photodesign@gmail.com

Sierra Pearson 208-821-2998 sierrapearson44@gmail.com

Garrett Burnham 4802060069 gcburnham@gmail.com

Jonas Browne 208 569 0429 jonasebrowne@gmail.com



Isaac Deakin 2085414503 tmscminion@gmail.com

Miles Hurley 2083904341 miles@hurleyonline.us

Adrian Beazer 2085209172 leadsleader2@gmail.com

David Zabriskie 2087663690 hotdogsaregood13@gmail.com

Erik Caballero 2087167437 therealerikcaballero@gmail.com

Beck Bristol 2082202027 beck.bristol@gmail.com

Mitchell Oswald 2086809396 wendym.oswald@gmail.com


